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1.

Max. Marks: 80 Marks

MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING -1

(Revised Scheme)
Q.P. CODE: 1685

Your answers should be specific to the questions asked
Draw neat labeled diagrams wherever necessary

LONG ESSAYS (Answer any Two)

a) Define hernia

2x 10 = 20 Marks

b) List down the types of hernia and describe the pathophysiology of inguinal hernia
c) Explain the post operative management of Mr. Roshan after herniorrhaphy

Mrs. Kamala a 65 year old woman is suffering from osteoporosis

a) Explain the predisposing factors for osteoporosis

b) Mention the specific diagnostic measures

¢) Explain the major complications and health teaching plan to prevent those complications

a) Define myocardial infarction (MI)

b) List down the causes and clinical manifestations of MI

¢) Write the medical and nursing management of patient with MI

SHORT ESSAYS (Answer any Eight)

Food poisoning

Types of fractures

Insulin therapy

Burns reconstructive surgery.

Nurses responsibility in blood transfusion
Types of shock

Liver abscess

Iron deficiency anaemia

Laryngitis

Hypothyroidism

SHORT ANSWERS

14.

15

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Inflammatory process
Osteomyelitis

Diabetic insipidus

Glossitis

Predisposing factors for oral cancer
Varicose vein

Leucoderma

Treatment for hypertension

Care of patient with plaster casts
CAUTION.
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8 x 5 = 40 Marks

10 x 2 = 20 Marks
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